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85% to 100% 70% to 84% 55% to 69% 30% to 54% Below 30% 
58.6% 26.6% 10.7% 3% 1.2% 

 

 

 

 

Thoroughly Satisfactorily Poorly Indifferently Won’t teach at 
all 

50.9% 42% 2.4% 3% 1.8% 
 

 



 

 

Always effective Sometimes 
effective 

Just 
Satisfactorily 

Generally 
ineffective 

Very Poor 
Communication 

66.9% 23.1% 5.3% 4.1% 0.6% 
 

 

 

 

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor 
39.6% 40.8% 16% 3% 0.6% 

 



 

 

 

Always Fair Usually, Fair Sometimes 
Unfair 

Usually, Unfair Unfair 

66.9% 23.7% 7.1% 2.4% Nil 
 

 

 

 

Every time Usually, Occasionally 
/Sometimes 

Rarely Never 

63.9% 25.4% 5.9% 4.1% Nil 



 

 

Regularly Often Sometimes Rarely Never 
44.4% 24.9% 20.1% 5.9% Nil 

 

 

 

Significantly Very well Moderately Marginally Not at all 
29.6% 50.3% 17.8% 1.8% Nil 

 

 



 

 

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
Disagree 

37.9% 47.9% 11.8% 1.8% 0.6% 
 

 

 

 

 

Everytime Usually Occasionally 
/Sometimes 

Rarely Never 

68.6% 19.5% 7.7% 2.4% 1.8% 
 



 

 

Everytime Usually Occasionally 
/Sometimes 

Rarely I don’t have a 
mentor 

61.5% 23.7% 8.9% 4.1% 1.8% 
 

 

 

 

Everytime Usually Occasionally 
/Sometimes 

Rarely Never 

66.3% 23.7% 5.9% 2.4% 1.8% 
 

 



 

 

Fully Reasonably Partially Rarely Unable to 
63.9% 23.7% 6.5% 5.3% 0.6% 

 

 

 

Everytime Usually Occasionally 
/Sometimes 

Rarely Never 

60.9% 24.3% 10.1% 3% 1.8% 
 

 



 

 

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
Disagree 

43.2% 39.1% 15.4% 1.8% 0.6% 
 

 

 

 

To a great extent Moderate Some what Very Little Not at all 
48.5% 32.5% 10.1% 5.3% 3.6% 



 

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
Disagree 

50.9% 34.3% 10.7% 3% 1.2% 
 

 

 

 

To a great extent Moderate Some what Very Little Not at all 
50.9% 30.8% 10.7% 7.7% Nil 

 

 



 

Above 90% 70-89% 50-69% 30-49% Below 29% 
31.4% 29% 21.3% 10.7% 7.7% 

 

 

 

 

 

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
Disagree 

45% 37.9% 13.6% 3% 0.6% 
 

 



21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning 
experience in your institution.   

 

1.College should use the projector while taking ppt and other teaching activities  

2. It should provide internships for students  

3. It should conduct sessions every month to generate awareness. Must provide job placement 
by college.  

4. Use ICT tools and digital game-based learning.  

5.Encourage cooperative learning.  

6.Make teaching a two-way interaction. 

 

 

******************* 

 

 

 


